GRANTS AND CONTRACTS

Summary of Grants and Contracts Received
By College/Department

July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022

Allied Health
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Nutritional Sciences
Rehabilitation Sciences
Dentistry
COD Research
Medicine
Anesthesiology
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
Cell Biology
Center for Research in Women's Health
Dean's Office
Family and Preventive Medicine
Gerosciences
Harold Hamm Diabetes Center
MD/PhD Program
Medicine
Microbiology and Immunology
Neurology
Neurosurgery
Ophthalmology
Orthopedic Surgery
Otolaryngology
Pathology
Pediatrics
Physiology
Psychiatry
Radiation Oncology
Stephenson Cancer Center
Surgery

(Continued)

$1,137,431
94,421
66,748
976,262

$96,000
96,000

$141,178,139
518,088
9,377,271
2,978,181
2,969,831
7,500
6,692,643
495,502
4,458,919
500,000
13,928,713
8,836,018
303,352
633,412
4,994,897
161,221
984,035
563,604
30,264,673
1,760,692
1,143,655
117,373
48,549,640
938,919
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GRANTS AND CONTRACTS

Summary of Grants and Contracts Received
By College/Department

July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022

(Continued)
Medicine - Tulsa
Integrative Immunology Center
Pediatrics
Nursing
Case Management
Research
Pharmacy
Oklahoma Poison Control Center
Pharmacy Management Consult Sponsored
Pharmaceutical Science Sponsored
Pharmacy Clinical & Administrative Science Sponsored
Public Health
Biostatistics and Epidemiology
Center for American Indian Health Research
Dean's Office
Health Promotion Sciences
Occupational & Enviromental Health
ONIE
Graduate College
Office of the Dean
Provost
Center for Learning and Leadership
Center for Clinical & Translational Research
Other OUHSC Units
Comparative Medicine
TOTAL AWARDS

Source: Research Administration, HSC

$200,300
82,864
117,436
$426,675
312,524
114,151
$7,438,883
271,481
4,890,880
1,799,397
477,125
$12,953,859
3,084,871
3,346,523
145,000
516,461
342,274
5,518,730
$1,115,693
1,115,693
$14,066,737
338,149
13,728,588
$165,506
165,506
$178,779,222
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