## **GRANTS AND CONTRACTS**

## Summary of Grants and Contracts Received By College/Department

By College/Department July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022

Allied Health	\$1,137,431
Communication Sciences & Disorders	94,421
Nutritional Sciences	66,748
	•
Rehabilitation Sciences	976,262 <b>\$96,000</b>
Dentistry  COD Research	
	96,000
Medicine	\$141,178,139 510,000
Anesthesiology	518,088
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	9,377,271
Cell Biology	2,978,181
Center for Research in Women's Health	2,969,831
Dean's Office	7,500
Family and Preventive Medicine	6,692,643
Gerosciences	495,502
Harold Hamm Diabetes Center	4,458,919
MD/PhD Program	500,000
Medicine	13,928,713
Microbiology and Immunology	8,836,018
Neurology	303,352
Neurosurgery	633,412
Ophthalmology	4,994,897
Orthopedic Surgery	161,221
Otolaryngology	984,035
Pathology	563,604
Pediatrics	30,264,673
Physiology	1,760,692
Psychiatry	1,143,655
Radiation Oncology	117,373
Stephenson Cancer Center	48,549,640
Surgery	938,919

## **GRANTS AND CONTRACTS**

## Summary of Grants and Contracts Received By College/Department

By College/Department	July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022
(Continued)	
Medicine - Tulsa	\$200,300
Integrative Immunology Center	82,864
Pediatrics	117,436
Nursing	\$426,675
Case Management	312,524
Research	114,151
Pharmacy	\$7,438,883
Oklahoma Poison Control Center	271,481
Pharmacy Management Consult Sponsored	4,890,880
Pharmaceutical Science Sponsored	1,799,397
Pharmacy Clinical & Administrative Science Sponsored	477,125
Public Health	\$12,953,859
Biostatistics and Epidemiology	3,084,871
Center for American Indian Health Research	3,346,523
Dean's Office	145,000
Health Promotion Sciences	516,461
Occupational & Enviromental Health	342,274
ONIE	5,518,730
Graduate College	\$1,115,693
Office of the Dean	1,115,693
Provost	\$14,066,737
Center for Learning and Leadership	338,149
Center for Clinical & Translational Research	13,728,588
Other OUHSC Units	\$165,506
Comparative Medicine	165,506
TOTAL AWARDS	\$178,779,222

Source: Research Administration, HSC